6th Grade Girls

Name School
100m hurdles
806 Bucaro, Sarah StLaur 18.45
812 Childs, Maddie StLaur 19.74
1118 Devine, Kade STM 20.12
221 Goodbeer, Megan Seton  21.31
1739 Rutledge, Emily SVDP 21.76
320 Herber, Catherine JPII 22.15
4x100mrelay |

|ovo1-l><.or\>—~

r
2
3
4
5
6
4X100 m relay
1
2
3
4
5
6

200 Seton Relay Team
1800 St. Pius V Relay

HPAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET RESULTS

Seton 1:00.36
StPius  1:00.37

700 deSales Relay Team SFDS  1:00.97
800 St.Laurence Relay TeaiStLaur 1:02.25
1700 St. Vincent dePaul Rele SVDP  1:03.66
1200 St. Mary's Relay Team StMary 1:03.70

806 Bucaro, Sarah
1118 Devine, Kade

1734 O'Donnell, Courtney
847 Rea, Emily

751 Porras

1611 Ferrell, Michelle

60Omrun |
1 | 812 Childs, Maddie StLaur 2:01.86
2 847 Rea, Emily StLaur 2:03.41
3 1810 Connelly, Cristin StPius  2:04.63
4 1710 Donovan, Mary SVDP  2:04.68
5 855 Turner, Patty JPII 2:11.12
6 1517 Novoa, Andrea StJerom 2:34.08
0m |
1 242 Monesque, Erica Seton  14.83
2 1748 Holt, Mary SVDP  14.94
3 1227 Lewis, Valieka StMary 15.38
4 1823 Keith, Emily StPius 15.64
5 609 Friend, Barbara StCec 15.74
6 1601 Kahanek, Kendra OLMC 16.04
400m |

StLaur 1:07.82
STM 1:10.98
SVDP  1:14.80
StLaur 1:16.13
SFDS 1:18.55
OLMC 1:19.35

Name School
1 1822 Humphries, Ashley StPius
2 1748 Holt, Mary SVDP
3 250 Nieto, Natalie Seton
4 1730 Monks, Megan SVDP
5 802 Bartimo, Blaire StLaur
6 609 Friend, Barbara StCec
Sprint Medley Relay
1 800 St.Laurence Relay Tea StLaur
2 1700 St. Vincent dePaul Rel: SVDP
3 1800 St. Pius V Relay StPius
4 200 Seton Relay Team Seton
5 1100 St. Thomas More Rela) STM
6 700 deSales Relay Team SFDS
1 1519 Atang, Awah StJerom
2 1734 O'Donnell, Courtney  SVDP
3 1623 Takacs, Camille OLMC
4 255 Richards, Carly Seton
5 307 Beard, Rebecca JPII
6 402 Balthazar, Ann-Marie OMOM
1 1114 Daniels, Bianca STM
2 1109 Camangon, Andrea  STM
3 1519 Atang, Awah StJerom
4 1133 Guarino, Jackie STM
5 264 Vento, Keli Seton
6 | 307 Beard, Rebecca JPII
Long Jump
1 | 806 Bucaro, Sarah StLaur
2 629 Ballew, Lauren StCec
3 813 Chovanetz, Sarah StLaur
4 1739 Rutledge, Emily SVDP
5 1611 Ferrell, Michelle OLMC
| 6 244 Moreno, Crystal Seton

April 28-29, 2000

6th grade girls - school totals
School

29.76 1 Holy Name
31.06 2 Holy Rosary(HR)
32.26 3 John Paul Il (JPII)
32.32 4 Our Lady of Gaudalupe (OLG)
32.65 5 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel (OLMC)
32.98 6 Our Mother of Mercy(OMOM)
7 Seton

2:15.93 8 St. Anne (StAnn)
2:18.43 9 St. Cecilia (StCec)
2:18.48 10 St. Francis Assisi (SFA)
2:21.53 11 St. Francis deSales (SFDS)
2:21.54 12 St. Jerome (StJerom)
2:27.54 13 St. Laurence (StLaur)

14 St. Mary
25'3.75" 15 St. Peter the Apostle
25'2.5" 16 St. Pius V (StPius)
24'5" 17 St. Thomas More (STM)
20'10" 18 St. Thomas Episcopal
19'5" 19
152" 20

21 St. Vincent dePaul
51'7.25" 22
50'11.25" 23
49'3.5" 24
44'9.75" 25
43'2.75"
42'5.25"
12'4.25"
12'1"
11'10.5"
11'4.5"
11'2.25"
107"

Points

11
16

17
96

48
40

64
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6th Grade Boys

Name School

100m hurdles
1 1803 Auzenne, Garret StPius 18.15
2 1521 Houghton, Thomas StJerom 19.18
3 978 Turner, Lorenzo StPet 19.71
4 1514 White, Chris StJerom 19.87
5 | 343 Price, Kyle JPII 20.11

StLaur

6 819 Fleming, Garrett
4X100 m relay

20.46

1 1500 St. Jerome Relay Team StJerom 58.41

2 800 St.Laurence Relay Tean StLaur 59.07

3 200 Seton Relay Team Seton 1:00.04
4 300 John Paul Il Relay Tean JPII 1:00.65
5 11600 Our Lady of Mt.Carmel IOLMC 1:03.12
6 1700 St. Vincent dePaul Rela SVDP  1:03.25

éoomrun |

1 814 Coffman, Scott StLaur 1:48.21
2 803 Boone, Johnny StLaur 1:53.92
3 1249 Terry, Redell StMary 1:53.92
4 1702 Bernica, Joey SVDP 1:56.77
5 | 501 Janssen, Andrew StAnne 1:57.33
6 1620 Lockridge OLMC 2:07.56

1 1617 Harmon, Frerhon OLMC 13.79
2 1916 Williams, David SFA 14.21
3 838 Lubrano, David StLaur 14.62
4 1239 Rodgers, Aaron StMary 14.97
5 204 Askandari Seton 15.26
6 1704 Braun, Shaffer SVDP 16.26
400m |
1 310 Calva, Curtis JPII 1:03.09
2 1619 Swann, Cody OLMC 1:05.63
3 814 Coffman, Scott StLaur 1:06.49
4 1835 York, Jonathon StPius 1:16.49
5 1250 Thomas, Jerred StMary 1:18.36
| 6 1726 McClean, Jimmy SVDP 1:18.36

Name School

April 28-29, 2000

6th grade boys - school totals

School Points
1 1909 Collins, British SFA 27.97 1 Holy Name
2 1249 Terry, Redell StMary 29.34 2 Holy Rosary(HR)
3 1513 Parra, Eddy StJerom 29.85 3 John Paul Il (JPII) 58
4 1616 Randle, Marcus OLMC 30.44 4 Our Lady of Gaudalupe (OLG)
5 | 834 Lockard, Austin StLaur 31.30 5 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel (OLMC) 47
6 1803 Auzenne, Garret StPius  31.70 6 Our Mother of Mercy(OMOM)

Sprint Medley Relay 7 Seton 24
1 1600 Our Lady of Mt.Carmel FOLMC  2:09.27 8 St. Anne (StAnn) 2
2 300 John Paul Il Relay Tearr JPII 2:09.66 9 St. Cecilia (StCec) 1
3 800 St.Laurence Relay Tean StLaur 2:13.00 10 St. Francis Assisi (SFA) 18
4 1700 St. Vincent dePaul RelaySVDP  2:16.68 11 St. Francis deSales (SFDS) 2
5 200 Seton Relay Team Seton  2:21.10 12 St. Jerome (StJerom) 54
6 1200 St. Mary's Relay Team StMary 2:25.23 13 St. Laurence (StLaur) 80

14 St. Mary 22
1 955 Moses, Dante StPet 26'1" 15 St. Peter the Apostle 17
2 339 Patin, Steven JPII 25'5.5" 16 St. Pius V (StPius) 25
3 1523 Mancha, Thomas StJerom 23'10" 17 St. Thomas More (STM) 2
4 1746 White, Spencer SVDP 235" 18 St. Thomas Episcopal
5 1515 Wisnoski, Alex Stderom 21'11.75" 19
6 853 Smith, Tre StLaur 20'3" 20

Discus - vy 20
1 1816 Garcia, Andrew StPius  76'5" 22
2 319 Harwood, Patrick JPII 68'7" 23
3 | 229 Langley, Peter Seton  67'6.25" 24
4 1523 Mancha, Thomas StJerom 66'10.75" 25
5 1163 Rodriguez, Gino STM 62'4.75"

6 955 Moses, Dante StPet 61'1"

1 838 Lubrano, David StLaur 13'9.25"

2 819 Fleming, Garrett StLaur 12'4.25"

3 | 352 Thompson, Hugh JPII 11'11.75"

4 1513 Parra, Eddy StJerom 11'7.75" *

5 | 747 Zabaneh, Chris SFDS  11'7.75" *tie decided by better "second-best" jump
| 6 602 Acosta, Rafael StCec  115.75"
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7th Grade Girls

Name School
1 239 McSwain, Olvia Seton 18.54
2 717 Hardy, Kristen SFDS 18.71
3 1108 Beneke, Krystine STM 18.74
4 1736 Porterfield, Christine SVDP 19.16
5 825 Jiwani, Sabrina StLaur 20.28
6 235 Maniha, Annie Seton 20.54
1 700 deSales Relay Team  SFDS 57.14
2 200 Seton Relay Team Seton 58.22
3 100 Holy Rosary Relay Tean HRosary 58.32
4 500 StAnneRelay Team  StAnne 59.69
5 1700 St. Vincent dePaul Relax SVDP  59.93
6 900 St. Peter Relay Team StPet 1:00.27
1 | 317 Garza, Catherine JPII 2:40.45
2 845 Nawrocki, Laura StLaur 2:47.79
3 1230 Martel, Heather StMary 2:50.85
4 1149 Mendenhall, Calle STM 2:53.04
5 1708 Christopher, Julia SVDP 3:10.52
6 no result no result
t0m |
1 741 Walkup, Rebecca SFDS 13.65
2 1829 Pipitone, Jennifer StPius 14.10
3 218 Garcia, Stephanie Seton 14.30
4 134 Schulte, Shannon HRosary 14.77
5 1723 Loper, Maggie SVDP 14.91
6 | 328 Mauricio, Rina JPII 14.97
400m |
1 | 317 Garza, Catherine JPII 1:06.86
2 13 Yanez, Angelica HN 1:10.23
3 ' 862 Hance, Jennifer StLaur 1:11.23
4 1736 Porterfield, Christine SVDP 1:11.72
5 1811 Connelly, Laurene StPius 1:12.66
| 6 1108 Beneke, Krystine STM  1:112.77

Name School
1 1829 Pipitone, Jennifer StPius  29.63
2 963 Robinson, Casey StPet 30.01
3 246 Muench, Jessica Seton  30.68
4 1922 Price, Billnique SFA 30.77
5 186 Sopchak, Amanda HRosary 30.89
6 516 Miller, Victoria StAnne 31.60
Sprint Medley Relay
1 700 deSales Relay Team SFDS  2:05.84
2 200 Seton Relay Team Seton  2:10.82
3 1700 St. Vincent dePaul Reli SVDP  2:16.99
4 800 St.lLaurence Relay Tea StLaur 2:17.81
5 1100 St. Thomas More Rela) STM 2:18.50

6 900 St. Peter Relai Team StPet 2:21.72

1 | 405 Edgerson, Aegner OMOM 27'11.25"
2 311 Carrasco, Laura JPII 25'11"

3 10 Devora, Mercedes HN 25'9.5"

4 225 Heinrich, Leslie Seton 25'9"

5 363 Baxter, Mary Ann JPII 22'11.25"

6 961 Roberts, Meaian StPet 21'11"

1 | 363 Baxter, Mary Ann JPII 73'8.5"
2 405 Edgerson, Aegner OMOM 63'8.5"
3 626 Weinmann, Rebecca StCec 624"

4 266 Waltmon, Taylor Seton 59'9"

5 | 311 Carrasco, Laura JPII 59'2.75"
6 10 Devora, Mercedes HN 49'9.25"

1 184 Schulte, Shannon HRosary 141"

2 1811 Connelly, Laurene StPius  14'0.5"

3 1829 Pipitone, Jennifer StPius 137"

4 328 Mauricio, Rina JPII 12'9"

5 13 Yanez, Angelica HN 12'5.75"
| 6 845 Nawrocki, Laura StLaur  12'3.25"

April 28-29, 2000

7th grade girls - school totals

School Points
1 Holy Name 17
2 Holy Rosary(HR) 28
3 John Paul 11 (JPII) 47

4 Our Lady of Gaudalupe (OLG)
5 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel (OLMCQ)
6 Our Mother of Mercy(OMOM) 18

7 Seton 63
8 St. Anne (StAnn) 9
9 St. Cecilia (StCec) 6
10 St. Francis Assisi (SFA) 4
11 St. Francis deSales (SFDS) 58
12 St. Jerome (Stderom)
13 St. Laurence (StLaur) 25
14 St. Mary 6
15 St. Peter the Apostle 13
16 St. Pius V (StPius) 34
17 St. Thomas More (STM) 15
18 St. Thomas Episcopal
19
20
21 St. Vincent dePaul 28
22
23
24
25



7th Grade Boys

Name School Name School
100m hurdles
1 1528 Houston, Catron Stderom 17.27 1 | 964 Robinson, Sherman StPet 26.34
2 1527 Goldapp, Jacob StJerom 18.73 2 1925 Sledge, Jacory SFA 27.14
3 920 Coleman, Alex StPet 18.98 3 1826 Mixon, Mark StPius  28.19
4 | 860 Wolters, Brice StLaur 19.66 4 313 Denton, John JPII 32.16
5 358 Villalanti, Carl 20.88 5 1313 Rincon, Brian OLG 35.66
6 no result no result 6 no result no result
1 900 St. Peter Relay Team StPet  52.09 1 1 900 St. Peter Relay Team StPet 1:57.86
2 11900 St. Francis of Assisi Relay SFA 53.62 2 11900 St. Francis of Assisi Re SFA 1:58.56
3 1100 St. Thomas More Relay STM  55.46 3 1100 St. Thomas More Relay STM 1:59.88
4 300 John Paul Il Relay Team JPII 56.14 4 | 700 deSales Relay Team SFDS  2:00.59
5 | 700 deSales Relay Team SFDS 56.20 5 300 John Paul Il Relay Tear JPII 2:02.76
6 800 St.Laurence Relay Team StlLaur 1:02.30 6 no result no result
1 504 Silvas, David StAnne 2:32.74 1 1826 Mixon, Mark StPius  37'3"
2 1804 Barny, Chris StPius 2:33.54 2 979 Wade, Jenerro StPet 32'5.5"
3 | 359 Weber, Chris 2:34.05 3 | 304 Baker, Michael JPII 30'5"
4 628 Wilson, Zach StCec 2:36.63 4 1740 Schusterman, Asher SVDP  27'10"
5 1626 Mendoza, Ted OLMC 2:46.93 5 1504 White, Brian StJerom 26'3.75"
6 1504 White, Brian Stderom 2:50.72 6 1316 Rodriguez, Timoth OLG 26'1"
f00m ]
1 11102 Alaribe, Ugo 12.52 1 1817 Garcia, Christopher StPius  90'8"
2 1103 Amador, Aaron 13.05 2 304 Baker, Michael JPII 89'3.5"
3 975 Turner, Elijah StPet 13.29 3 822 Halley, Jason StLaur 74'4"
4 1826 Mixon, Mark StPius 13.53 4 1316 Rodriguez, Timothy OLG 69'0"
5 840 McGinley, Steven StLaur 13.79 5 1740 Schusterman, Asher SVDP  54'0.25"
6 707 Castillo, Tomas SFDS 13.94 6 no result no result
400m
1 | 340 Pawelczyk, Nick 1:01.22 1 1528 Houston, Catron StJerom 16'6"
2 1924 Sumlin, Jordan 1:03.64 2 731 Reid, Andrew SFDS 16'4"
3 930 Hines, Chris StPet  1:04.11 3 | 975 Turner, Elijah StPet 15'11.25"
4 702 Aguerre, John SFDS 1:09.44 4 630 Colley, Miles StCec 158"
5 11527 Goldapp, Jacob Stderom 1:10.96 5 11804 Barny, Chris StPius  14'9.25"
| 6 1834 Galvan, Michael StPius 1:15.54 | 6 359 Weber, Chris JPII 13'7.5"

HPAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET RESULTS

7th grade boys - school totals

April 28-29, 2000

School
1 Holy Name
2 Holy Rosary(HR)
3 John Paul Il (JPII)

4 Our Lady of Gaudalupe (OLG)
5 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel (OLMC
6 Our Mother of Mercy(OMOM)

7 Seton

8 St.

9 St.
10 St.
11 St.
12 St.
13 St.
14 St.
15 St.
16 St.
17 St.
18 St.

19
20

21 St.

22
23
24
25

Anne (StAnn)
Cecilia (StCec)

Francis Assisi (SFA)
Francis deSales (SFDS)

Jerome (StJerom)
Laurence (StLaur)
Mary

Peter the Apostle
Pius V (StPius)

Thomas More (STM)

Thomas Episcopal

Vincent dePaul

Points

49
7
2

10

48
25
33
14

82
41
42
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8th Grade Girls

Name School Name School 8th grade girls - school totals
100m hurdles 200m | School Points
1 804 Boone, Sarah StLaur 18.22 1 11132 Grifka, Natalie STM 30.04 1 Holy Name 6
2 | 915 Carter, LaTasha StPet 18.82 2 520 Morris, Ashley StAnne 30.18 2 Holy Rosary(HR) 7
3 | 252 Orlando, Laurie Seton 19.19 3 810 Carloss, Jessica  StLaur 30.42 3 John Paul Il (JPII) 63
4 1113 Crayton, Ashley STM  19.22 4 1833 Williams, Monica StPius 30.43 4 Our Lady of Gaudalupe (OL
5 1 336 Montemayor, VeronicJPII 19.86 5 245 Motal, Kendall Seton  31.35 5 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel (Ol
6 1744 Thompson, Rebecca SVDP 19.97 6 866 Conlon, Sarah StLaur 31.46 6 Our Mother of Mercy(OMOI
4X100 m relay 7 Seton 60
800 St.Laurence Relay T(StLaur 56.70 1 | 800 St.Laurence Relay StLaur 2:09.53 8 St. Anne (StAnn) 23
2 200 Seton Relay Team Seton 56.77 2 700 deSales Relay Tea SFDS 2:11.95 9 St. Cecilia (StCec) 10
3 | 300 John Paul Il Relay TeJPII 57.61 3 300 John Paul Il Relay JPII 2:12.65 10 St. Francis Assisi (SFA)
4 1100 St. Thomas More Re STM  58.76 4 1100 St. Thomas More FSTM 2:13.92 11 St. Francis deSales (SFDS) 30
5 | 700 deSales Relay Team SFDS 58.91 5 200 Seton Relay Team Seton  2:17.11 12 St. Jerome (Stderom)
6 500 St Anne Relay Team StAnne 1:02.85 6 no result no result 13 St. Laurence (StLaur) 113
shotPut  [EEERERCREY 2
1 804 Boone, Sarah StLaur 2:44.73 1 365 Messina, Rebecca JPII 29'3" 15 St. Peter the Apostle 13
2 831 Lane, Jessica StLaur 2:52.68 2 231 Langly, Laura Seton  28'3.5" 16 St. Pius V (StPius) 8
3 1168 Weatherly, Cynthia STM  2:57.09 3 16 \Villarreal, Tracy = HN 26'2.5" 17 St. Thomas More (STM) 55
4 | 866 Conlon, Sarah StLaur 3:01.86 4 110 Dvorak, Stephanie HRosary 25'11" 18 St. Thomas Episcopal
5 | 522 Romano, Mia StAnne 3:04.22 5 1815 Garcia, Amber StPius 24'9.5" 19
6 357 Verner, Hillar JPII 6 1703 Braun, Erica SVDP  24'8.25" 20
T [ o' S Vicen cePaul 1
1 520 Morris, Ashley StAnne 14.12 1 1 231 Langly, Laura Seton  74'6.5" 22
2 864 Guedry, Lindsey StLaur 14.26 2 303 Asimakopoulos, KaJPII 72'0" 23
3 | 258 Sepulveda, AJ Seton 14.37 3 1161 Riojas, Rachel STM 62'1" * 24
4 252 Orlando, Laurie Seton 14.50 4 842 Mesa, Laura StLaur 62'1" 25
5 1833 Williams, Monica StPius  14.80 5 388 Murray, Lizzy JPII 58'11" * tie broken by better "second-best" throw
6 915 Carter, LaTasha StPet  14.82 6 1747 Neal, Katie SVDP 54'6.5"
400m
1 810 Carloss, Jessica StLaur 1:07.97 1 601 Acosta, Elyssa StCec 13'10.2571 1 | 718 Fraser, Traci SFDS 5:43.98
2 346 Rump, Amy JPII 1:10.51 2 1161 Riojas, Rachel STM 13'1.75" | 2 ' 8317 Garza, Catherine JPII 6:11.52
3 804 Boone, Sarah StLaur 1:10.89 3 1747 Neal, Katie SVDP 12'10.5" | 3 | 856 Verkin, Amanda StLaur 6:21.18
4 928 Hayes, Felicia StPet  1:11.26 4 231 Langly, Laura Seton 120" 4 11149 Mendenhall, Calle STM  6:24.76
5 11744 Thompson, Rebecca SVDP  1:15.17 5 110 Dvorak, Stephanie HRosary 11'9" 5 1230 Martel, Heather StMary 6:44.13
| 6 519 Charanza, Heather StAnne 1:16.82 | 6 1122 Echeverri, Valentin STM 11'7.25" | 6 112 Garcia, Jonelle HRosary 6:51.76
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8th Grade Boys

Name School

100m hurdles

1 11627 Seahorn, Joe OLMC 14.87
2 828 Johnson, Mark StLaur 14.96
3 262 Smith, Michael Seton 16.41
4 3851 Terracina, James JPII 18.83
5 1509 Wardzinski, Alex StJerom 19.36

6 1738 Rutledge, Alex
4X100 m relay
1 200 Seton Relay Team

SVDP 20.18

|

Seton 51.15
2 700 deSales Relay Team SFDS 51.44
3 1100 St. Thomas More RelaSTM  51.55
4 300 John Paul Il Relay Tee JPII 52.26
5 1 800 St.Laurence Relay TeeStLaur 52.79
6 no result no result

800m run

1 1145 Lindsay, Jeff STM  2:20.97
2 260 Silva, Stephen Seton 2:28.24
3 706 Castillo, Carlos SFDS 2:28.36

4 | 850 Roberts, Joe
5 1 506 Gregor, Timothy
6 1144 Keogh, Robbie

StLaur 2:29.74
StAnne 2:30.55
STM  2:41.15

|

1 934 Jedkins, Garry StPet 12.46
2 283 Scardino, Duane Seton 12.87
3 1603 Nash, John OLMC 13.24
4 721 Leung, Steven SFDS 13.35
5 328 Hull, Geoff JPII 13.49
6 1506 Buechele, Alex StJerom 16.01
400m |
1 1719 Juist, Luke SVDP 58.24
2 934 Jedkins, Garry StPet 58.95
3 807 Bucek, Michael StLaur 59.16
4 1154 Myers, Rob STM  1:01.12
5 [ 334 Miller, Will JPII 1:01.20
| 6 | 261 Sipps, Paul Seton 1:01.98

April 28-29, 2000

Name School 8th grade boys - school totals

20m [ Points

1 807 Bucek, Michael StLaur 25.70 1 Holy Name 16

2 1153 Myers, Derek STM 25.95 2 Holy Rosary(HR)

3 729 Oirtiz, Carlos SFDS 26.08 3 John Paul Il (JPII) 26

4 739 Vitug, Orlando SFDS 27.37 4 Our Lady of Gaudalupe (OLG) 8

5 11508 Johnson, James Stderom 28.04 5 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel (OLMC 54

6 321 Herber, Chris JPII 29.85 6 Our Mother of Mercy(OMOM)
7 Seton 74

1 1600 Our Lady of Mt.Carme OLMC 1:50.36 8 St. Anne (StAnn) 2

2 200 Seton Relay Team Seton  1:51.47 9 St. Cecilia (StCec)

3 700 deSales Relay Team SFDS 1:54.90 10 St. Francis Assisi (SFA)

4 1700 St. Vincent dePaul Re SVDP  1:55.79 11 St. Francis deSales (SFDS) 48

5 /1100 St. Thomas More Rele STM 1:56.22 12 St. Jerome (StJerom) 5

6 800 St.Laurence Relay TeiStLaur 1:58.26 13 St. Laurence (StLaur) 48
snoput [

1 903 Anderson, Kevin StPet  44'4.5" 15 St. Peter the Apostle 34

2 285 Kessler, Mark Seton 440" 16 St. Pius V (StPius)

3 386 Lim, Michael HN 43'7" 17 St. Thomas More (STM) 56

4 1151 Moorman, David STM 35'11.5" 18 St. Thomas Episcopal

5 852 Smith, Travis StLaur 342" 19

6 | 326 Long, lan JPII 32'11" 20
T 2! . Vincen!cePau 27

1 36 Lim, Michael HN 117'6.75" 22

2 1302 Cano, Joseph OLG 107'0.5" 23

3 934 Jedkins, Garry StPet  104'7.75" 24

4 852 Smith, Travis StLaur 947" 25

518326 Long, lan JPII 93'5.75"

6 236 Maniha, David Seton 70'2.5"

Long Jump 1600m run School Time

1 1627 Seahorn, Joe OLMC 19'4.75"| 1 1145 Lindsay, Jeff ST™M

2 1603 Nash, John OLMC 19'1.25"( 2 850 Roberts, Joe StLaur

3 262 Smith, Michael Seton 18'4.5" | 3 1 8359 Weber, Chris JPII

4 1719 Juist, Luke SVDP 16'11.25 4 1758 Clark, C SVDP 5:56.60

5 1153 Myers, Derek STM 16'9.5" | 5 no result no result
| 6 1154 Myers, Rob STM  16'7.75"| 6 no result no result
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TEAM TOTALS

Combined

School 8th Total 6th  7th Total Boys&Girls
Holy Name (HN) 0 17 6 23 0 0 16 16 39
Holy Rosary(HR) 0 28 7 35 0 0 0 0 35
John Paul Il (JPII) 6 47 63 116 58 49 26 133 249
Our Lady of Gaudalupe (OLG) 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 15
Our Lady of Mt. Carmel (OLMC) 10 0 0 10 47 2 54 103 113
Our Mother of Mercy(OMOM) 1 18 0 19 0 0 0 0 19
Seton 55 63 60 178 24 0 74 98 276
St. Anne (StAnn) 0 9 23 32 2 10 2 14 46
St. Cecilia (StCec) 11 6 10 27 1 8 0 9 36
St. Francis Assisi (SFA) 0 4 0 4 18 48 0 66 70
St. Francis deSales (SFDS) 16 58 30 104 2 25 48 75 179
St. Jerome (StJerom) 17 0 0 17 54 33 5 92 109
St. Laurence (StLaur) 96 25 113 234 80 14 48 142 376
St. Mary (StMary) 8 6 2 16 22 0 0 22 38
St. Peter the Apostle (StPet) 0 13 13 26 17 82 34 133 159
St. Pius V (StPius) 48 34 8 90 25 41 0 66 156
St. Thomas More (STM) 40 15 55 110 2 42 56 100 210
o] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
St. Vincent dePaul 64 28 11 103 20 6 27 53 156
o] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ol O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




